Approval sheet
Page 1 of 7 ASC_ WLBD1005HC Series_V2.0 Sep. 2016
WLBD1005HC
High Current Chip Bead
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Approval sheet
Page 2 of 7 ASC_ WLBD1005HC Series_V2.0 Sep. 2016
FEATURES
1. Closed magnetic circuit.
2. High current
APPLICATIONS
1. Noise reduction for general signal and DC line for General electronic circuits. Ex:PCs、Networking and
Consumer electronics.
.
 SHAPE and DIMENSION
Ordering Information
WL  BD  1005  HC  U  100  T  B
Product
Code
 Series  Dimensions  Series
extension
 Tolerance  Value  Packing
Code
WL:
Inductor
 BD: Chip Bead.  1.0 * 0.5 mm
1005 :EIA 0402
 HC: High
Current.
Refer to
characteristic
 U: 25%
 100 =10 OHM
121 =120 OHM
 T = 7"
Paper Tape
 B:STD
Chip Size
A 1.00±0.10
B 0.50±0.10
C 0.50±0.10
D 0.25±0.10
Units: mm
Approval sheet
Page 3 of 7 ASC_ WLBD1005HC Series_V2.0 Sep. 2016
Electrical Characteristics
● WLBD1005HC series
Characteristic Curve
Walsin Part Number Impedance (Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
WLBD1005HCU100TB 10±25% 100 0.05 2500
WLBD1005HCU330TB 33±25% 100 0.022 3000
WLBD1005HCU600TB 60±25% 100 0.032 2500
WLBD1005HCU800TB 80±25% 100 0.038 2300
WLBD1005HCU121TB 120±25% 100 0.095 2000
WLBD1005HCU221TB 220±25% 100 0.15 1500
WLBD1005HCU100TB WLBD1005HCU330TB WLBD1005HCU600TB
WLBD1005HCU800TB WLBD1005HCU121TB WLBD1005HCU221TB
Approval sheet
Page 4 of 7 ASC_ WLBD1005HC Series_V2.0 Sep. 2016
Test condition & Requirements
Item Performance  Test Condition
Operating Temperature -40~+125℃
(Including self-temperature rise) --
Transportation
Storage Temperature
-40~+125℃
(on board)
For long storage conditions, please see the
Application Notice
Impedance (Z)
Refer to standard electrical characteristics list
Agilent4291
Agilent E4991
Agilent4287
Agilent16192
Inductance (Ls)
Q Factor
DC Resistance
Agilent 4338
Rated Current